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Regierungsratswahl nach Urteil des Verwaltungsgerichts vom 23. Oktober

2014
28.10.14/08:13Kanton Zug

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Hegglin
Peter

Hürlimann
Urs

Michel
Matthias

Tännler
Heinz

Schleiss
Stephan

Weichelt-Pi
card

Villiger
Beat

Bürgi
Dellsperger

Wahlzettel Pfister
Martin

Zug 7707 45.616481 7510 33 23 7454 5790 4941 5543 3796 4360 4934 3798 2804 3163
Oberägeri 1806 47.03560 1673 11 5 1657 1369 1199 1244 1040 1175 1158 659 289 674
Unterägeri 2024 38.95201 2024 49 13 1962 1606 1386 1508 1264 1434 1409 985 479 686
Menzingen 1635 55.92879 1608 3 5 1600 1388 998 1106 913 1051 1080 738 312 611
Baar 5561 39.213679 5365 32 54 5279 4121 3555 3819 2902 3295 3799 2505 1604 2616
Cham 4104 40.09613 3845 21 7 3817 2973 2605 2759 2097 2443 2617 1924 1216 1495
Hünenberg 2412 40.45808 2345 0 20 2325 1912 1790 1792 1266 1589 1712 1101 676 931
Steinhausen 2625 42.85895 2522 8 14 2500 2014 1742 1885 1561 1599 1771 1392 766 926
Risch 2199 35.55995 2130 12 12 2106 1642 1511 1522 1226 1389 1419 924 521 841
Walchwil 1138 54.82005 1098 3 1 1094 870 795 802 676 764 751 400 251 412
Neuheim 774 54.81272 697 5 0 692 576 455 499 402 481 473 277 151 306

Kanton Zug 3198572388 42.6 30817 177 154 30486 906914703211231958017143224792097724261 12661

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%Gemeinde

Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Thöni
Stefan

Wahlzettel

Zug 7707 45.616481 7510 33 23 7454 975
Oberägeri 1806 47.03560 1673 11 5 1657 170
Unterägeri 2024 38.95201 2024 49 13 1962 183
Menzingen 1635 55.92879 1608 3 5 1600 150
Baar 5561 39.213679 5365 32 54 5279 718
Cham 4104 40.09613 3845 21 7 3817 536
Hünenberg 2412 40.45808 2345 0 20 2325 243
Steinhausen 2625 42.85895 2522 8 14 2500 315
Risch 2199 35.55995 2130 12 12 2106 250
Walchwil 1138 54.82005 1098 3 1 1094 122
Neuheim 774 54.81272 697 5 0 692 74

Kanton Zug 3198572388 42.6 30817 177 154 30486 3736


